
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded=
2022; Name= SMITH REBECCA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202203250001
22840

03/25/2022
02:25:49

SMITH
REBECCA

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

55 42 Lot#:3 Book:55
Pg:42
Sub:RANCHES
AT SHELBY
LAKES EAST

202208240003
31450

08/24/2022
11:18:22

SMITH
REBECCA

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

33 86 Lot#:15
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

202208240003
31440

08/24/2022
11:18:21

SMITH
REBECCA

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

33 86 Lot#:15
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

202212150004
51880

12/15/2022
09:26:46

SMITH
REBECCA

Grantor DEEDS OPENDOOR
PROPERTY
TRUST I

33 86 Lot#:15
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4


