Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= SMITH REBECCA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202203250001 22840	03/25/2022 02:25:49	SMITH REBECCA	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			55	42		Lot#:3 Book:55 Pg:42 Sub:RANCHES AT SHELBY LAKES EAST
202208240003 31450	08/24/2022 11:18:22	SMITH REBECCA	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			33	86		Lot#:15 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
202208240003 31440	08/24/2022 11:18:21	SMITH REBECCA	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			33	86		Lot#:15 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
202212150004 51880	12/15/2022 09:26:46	SMITH REBECCA	Grantor	DEEDS	OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I			33	86		Lot#:15 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4